ABANS CONSTRUCTION

ALEXANDRIA BOUTIQUE

ALVAREZ JUAN A

AM MERCHANDISING INC

BLOOMCO

BLUE DOOR BEADS

BOWRON SUSAN E TRUST

BRIGHTNESS GENERAL MAINTENANCE CORP
BUILDING OPPORTUNITIES FOR SELF SUFFICIENCY
C & SNAILS

C/O KATRYCE

CANDY MOUNTAIN COLLECTIVE

CENTURION MEDICAL TRANSPORT LLC
CONLEY LAW

DOZO RAMEN

EDIBLE HAPPY PIZZERIA

ERIC W. ANDERS, PH.D., PSY.D.

GOODWIN TROY & WANDA

GRACE PLACE ON 23RD AVENUE LLC
HEREFORD FORREST & YAZIDHEREFORD JABIRAH H
HWANG JACKIE J & LEE JAE C ETAL

ION CARS

JAMESON BOBBIE G & ARRECE H TRS
KIMBERLY CHO STUDIOS

KITCHEN K-BANCHAN

LAMLY

LUK RENTALS

M & L HAULING SERVICES

MCCOY THOMAS & HASS EARLENE TRS
MCGUIRE VICKI L

MITCHELL ANNIE M

OAKLAND AFFORDABLE HOUSING GROUP Il LP
OAKLAND AFFORDABLE HOUSING GROUP Il LP
OAKLAND AFFORDABLE HOUSING GROUP LLC
PAYLESS FASHION

PEREZ DEMETRIO & LETICIA

RURAL RENEWAL

SCHMIDT CHRISTIAN & KOCH KIRSTEN
TELFORD ELECTRIC

THE HONEST CROW

TIME WARNER CABLE BUSINESS, LLC

TIME WARNER CABLE INFO SERVICES (CA) LLC
UDEAFOR ELIZABETH

UDEAFOR ELIZABETH

WILLIE & PATRICIA COUTHER

WILLIE & PATRICIA COUTHER

Bus address

1811 LINCOLN AVE APT 3
3017 FOOTHILL BLVD

1754 81ST AVE

1169 65TH ST

1035 22ND AVE STE 10
4167 PIEDMONT AVE

3522 MORCOM AVE

3630 HIGH ST UNIT 19233
2551 SAN PABLO AVE
3826 PIEDMONT AVE

2016 MYRTLE ST

1091 CALCOT PL STE 414
1516 OAK ST # 102

5627 TELEGRAPH AVE STE 406
3415 GRAND AVE

1438 BROADWAY

5835 COLLEGE AVE STE C
10321 SHAW ST

1529 23RD AVE

10220 ROYAL ANN ST
3410 INTERNATIONAL BLVD
475 4TH ST

1056 56TH ST

988 56TH ST APT E

4013 TELEGRAPH AVE # F
1689 E 32ND ST

655 12TH ST 206

3901 RUBY ST APT 203
1548 4TH AVE

524 61ST ST

1747 81ST AVE

1108 CHESTNUT ST

3571 66TH AVE

6840 MACARTHUR BLVD
2133 MACARTHUR BLVD
2468 65TH AVE

421 40TH ST

6315 BAKER ST

3014 MORCOM AVE

6465 SAN PABLO AVE UNIT 202
12405 POWERSCOURT DR
12405 POWERSCOURT DR
9890 BURR ST

9821 E ST

6239 HARMON AVE

1743 62ND AVE

SAN RAFAEL, CA 94901-1249
OAKLAND, CA 94601-2525
OAKLAND, CA 94621-2306
OAKLAND, CA 94608-1108
OAKLAND, CA 94606-5253
OAKLAND, CA 94611-5109
OAKLAND, CA 94619-2610
OAKLAND, CA 94619-2158
OAKLAND, CA 94612-1159
OAKLAND, CA 94611-5354
OAKLAND, CA 94607-3346
OAKLAND, CA 94606-5053
ALAMEDA, CA 94501-2953
OAKLAND, CA 94609-1707
OAKLAND, CA 94610-2013
OAKLAND, CA 94612-2004
OAKLAND, CA 94618-1653
OAKLAND, CA 94605-5117
OAKLAND, CA 94606-5018
OAKLAND, CA 94603-3146
OAKLAND, CA 94601-3036
OAKLAND, CA 94607-3828
OAKLAND, CA 94608-2704
OAKLAND, CA 94608
OAKLAND, CA 94609-2469
OAKLAND, CA 94602-1529
OAKLAND, CA 94607-3659
OAKLAND, CA 94609-2701
OAKLAND, CA 94606-2319
OAKLAND, CA 94609-1204
OAKLAND, CA 94621-2305
OAKLAND, CA 94607-2753
OAKLAND, CA 94605-2150
OAKLAND, CA 94605-2581
OAKLAND, CA 94602-2228
OAKLAND, CA 94605-1907
OAKLAND, CA 94609-2508
OAKLAND, CA 94608-1351
OAKLAND, CA 94619-3317
OAKLAND, CA 94608
SAINT LOUIS, MO 63131-3673
SAINT LOUIS, MO 63131-3673
OAKLAND, CA 94605-4802
OAKLAND, CA 94603-2338
OAKLAND, CA 94621-3849
OAKLAND, CA 94621-4109

Owner Name 1

ABAN CAAMAL, CESAR R
CEJA, STEPHANIE
ALVAREZ, JUAN A
Wilkins, Richard F

MEKK, MIKHAIL
MANCINI, SARAE
BOWRON, SUSAN E
RIVERA, CARLOS

BOSS

HUYNH, THU

LASSLE, KATRYCE
GREENE, SKYLER
MAHER, EMERALD C
CONLEY, AMANDA R
SIWANNAWATCH, SRINTIP
SINGH, HARPREET
ANDERS, ERIC
GOODWIN, TROY
MACGINNIS DAWKINS, ROBERT C MARIE
HEREFORD, FORREST

MANSOIR, SALEM
JAMESON, ARRECE
CHO, KIMBERLY S
LEE, THERESA

Quan, Cuong

LUK, SHERMAN

Lee, Michael

HASS, EARLENE

L, Mcguire Vicki
Mitchell, Annie M
LEWIS, FREDERICK O
LEWIS, FREDERICK O
LEWIS, FREDERICK
Kazemi, Farzane

Perez, Demetrio
WALLER, ALISHAA A
SCHMIDT, CHRISTIAN
TELFORD, ANDREW
LOPEZ-NICHOLS, KATYA M
CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS OPERATING, LLC
HARRIS, ANDY
UDEAFOR, ELIZABETH
UDEAFOR, ELIZABETH
Couther, Willie

Couther, Willie

12/31/2024
12/31/2022
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2022
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2023
12/31/2022
12/31/2023
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024

813110
812112
561499
541921
485999
541110
722514
7225

621112
531110
531110
531110
531120
4231

531110
541430
722514
531110
531110
812990
531110
531110
531110
531110
531110
531110
448140
531110
453998
531110
238210
541990
517919
517919
531110
531110
531110
531110

Commercial And Institutional Building Construction

Family Clothing Stores

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Other Miscellaneous Durable Goods Merchant Wholesalers
Other Miscellaneous Store Retailers

All Other Miscellaneous Store Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)
Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Janitorial Services

Religious Organizations

Beauty Salons

All Other Business Support Services

Photography Studios, Portrait

All Other Transit And Ground Passenger Transportation
Offices Of Lawyers

Cafeterias, Grill Buffets, and Buffets

Restaurants and Other Eating Places

Offices Of Physicians, Mental Health Specialists

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Lessors Of Nonresidential Buildings (except Miniwarehouses)
Motor Vehicle And Motor Vehicle Parts And Supplies Merchant Wholesalers
Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Graphic Design Services

Cafeterias, Grill Buffets, and Buffets

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

All Other Personal Services

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Family Clothing Stores

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

All Other Miscellaneous Store Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)
Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Electrical Contractors And Other Wiring Installation Contractors
All Other Professional, Scientific, And Technical Services

All Other Telecommunications

All Other Telecommunications

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings

00228812
00252530
00226015
00031134
00237044
00251681
00247405
00208153
00242435
00255863
00252507
00235747
00250228
00251672
00213933
00240647
00253825
00176031
00209706
00224278
00232790
00156394
00050933
00257496
00248024
00082319
00156094
00020702
00199560
00134708
00044508
00220607
00220613
00181229
00157161
00045841
00242796
00174189
00197789
00257067
00231308
00231303
00204056
00217166
00052366
00085857
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