DBA	Bus address	Bus City, State	Owner Name 1	Expiration date	NAICS	Naic description	Account #
ABANS CONSTRUCTION	1811 LINCOLN AVE APT 3	SAN RAFAEL, CA 94901-1249	ABAN CAAMAL, CESAR R	12/31/2024	236220	Commercial And Institutional Building Construction	00228812
ALEXANDRIA BOUTIQUE	3017 FOOTHILL BLVD	OAKLAND, CA 94601-2525	CEJA. STEPHANIE	12/31/2022	448140	Family Clothing Stores	00252530
ALVAREZ JUAN A	1754 81ST AVE	OAKLAND, CA 94621-2306	ALVAREZ, JUAN A	12/31/2024	531110	Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings	00226015
AM MERCHANDISING INC	1169 65TH ST	OAKLAND, CA 94608-1108	Wilkins, Richard F	12/31/2024	42399	Other Miscellaneous Durable Goods Merchant Wholesalers	00031134
BLOOMCO	1035 22ND AVE STE 10	OAKLAND, CA 94606-5253	MEKK, MIKHAIL	12/31/2024	4539	Other Miscellaneous Store Retailers	00237044
BLUE DOOR BEADS	4167 PIEDMONT AVE	OAKLAND, CA 94611-5109	MANCINI. SARA E	12/31/2024	453998	All Other Miscellaneous Store Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)	00251681
BOWRON SUSAN E TRUST	3522 MORCOM AVE	OAKLAND, CA 94619-2610	BOWRON, SUSAN E	12/31/2024	531110	Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings	00247405
BRIGHTNESS GENERAL MAINTENANCE CORP	3630 HIGH ST UNIT 19233	OAKLAND, CA 94619-2010	RIVERA, CARLOS	12/31/2024	561720	Janitorial Services	00247403
BUILDING OPPORTUNITIES FOR SELF SUFFICIENCY	2551 SAN PABLO AVE	OAKLAND, CA 94612-1159	BOSS	12/31/2024	813110	Religious Organizations	00242435
C & S NAILS	3826 PIEDMONT AVE	OAKLAND, CA 94612-1139	HUYNH, THU	12/31/2024	812112	Beauty Salons	00242433
C/O KATRYCE	2016 MYRTLE ST	OAKLAND, CA 94607-3346	LASSLE, KATRYCE	12/31/2024	561499	All Other Business Support Services	00253503
CANDY MOUNTAIN COLLECTIVE	1091 CALCOT PL STE 414	OAKLAND, CA 94607-3346 OAKLAND, CA 94606-5053	GREENE, SKYLER	12/31/2024	541921	Photography Studios. Portrait	00252507
CENTURION MEDICAL TRANSPORT LLC	1516 OAK ST # 102	ALAMEDA. CA 94501-2953	MAHER, EMERALD C	12/31/2024	485999	All Other Transit And Ground Passenger Transportation	00235747
CONLEY LAW	5627 TELEGRAPH AVE STE 406	OAKLAND, CA 94609-1707	CONLEY, AMANDA R	12/31/2024	541110	Offices Of Lawyers	00251672
DOZO RAMEN	3415 GRAND AVE	OAKLAND, CA 94610-2013	SIWANNAWATCH, SRINTIP	12/31/2024	722514	Cafeterias, Grill Buffets, and Buffets	00213933
EDIBLE HAPPY PIZZERIA	1438 BROADWAY	OAKLAND, CA 94612-2004	SINGH, HARPREET	12/31/2024	7225	Restaurants and Other Eating Places	00240647
ERIC W. ANDERS, PH.D., PSY.D.	5835 COLLEGE AVE STE C	OAKLAND, CA 94618-1653	ANDERS, ERIC	12/31/2024	621112	Offices Of Physicians, Mental Health Specialists	00253825
GOODWIN TROY & WANDA	10321 SHAW ST	OAKLAND, CA 94605-5117	GOODWIN, TROY	12/31/2024	531110	Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings	00176031
GRACE PLACE ON 23RD AVENUE LLC	1529 23RD AVE	OAKLAND, CA 94606-5018	MACGINNIS DAWKINS, ROBERT C MARIE	12/31/2024	531110	Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings	00209706
HEREFORD FORREST & YAZIDHEREFORD JABIRAH H	10220 ROYAL ANN ST	OAKLAND, CA 94603-3146	HEREFORD, FORREST	12/31/2023	531110	Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings	00224278
HWANG JACKIE J & LEE JAE C ETAL	3410 INTERNATIONAL BLVD	OAKLAND, CA 94601-3036		12/31/2022	531120	Lessors Of Nonresidential Buildings (except Miniwarehouses)	00232790
ION CARS	475 4TH ST	OAKLAND, CA 94607-3828	MANSOIR, SALEM	12/31/2023	4231	Motor Vehicle And Motor Vehicle Parts And Supplies Merchant Wholesalers	00156394
JAMESON BOBBIE G & ARRECE H TRS	1056 56TH ST	OAKLAND, CA 94608-2704	JAMESON, ARRECE	12/31/2024	531110	Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings	00050933
KIMBERLY CHO STUDIOS	988 56TH ST APT E	OAKLAND, CA 94608	CHO, KIMBERLY S	12/31/2024	541430	Graphic Design Services	00257496
KITCHEN K-BANCHAN	4013 TELEGRAPH AVE # F	OAKLAND, CA 94609-2469	LEE, THERESA	12/31/2024	722514	Cafeterias, Grill Buffets, and Buffets	00248024
LAM LY	1689 E 32ND ST	OAKLAND, CA 94602-1529	Quan, Cuong	12/31/2024	531110	Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings	00082319
LUK RENTALS	655 12TH ST 206	OAKLAND, CA 94607-3659	LUK, SHERMAN	12/31/2024	531110	Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings	00156094
M & L HAULING SERVICES	3901 RUBY ST APT 203	OAKLAND, CA 94609-2701	Lee, Michael	12/31/2024	812990	All Other Personal Services	00020702
MCCOY THOMAS & HASS EARLENE TRS	1548 4TH AVE	OAKLAND, CA 94606-2319	HASS, EARLENE	12/31/2024	531110	Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings	00199560
MCGUIRE VICKI L	524 61ST ST	OAKLAND, CA 94609-1204	L. Mcquire Vicki	12/31/2024	531110	Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings	00134708
MITCHELL ANNIE M	1747 81ST AVE	OAKLAND, CA 94621-2305	Mitchell, Annie M	12/31/2024	531110	Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings	00044508
OAKLAND AFFORDABLE HOUSING GROUP II LP	1108 CHESTNUT ST	OAKLAND, CA 94607-2753	LEWIS. FREDERICK O	12/31/2024	531110	Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings	00220607
OAKLAND AFFORDABLE HOUSING GROUP II LP	3571 66TH AVE	OAKLAND, CA 94605-2150	LEWIS, FREDERICK O	12/31/2024	531110	Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings	00220613
OAKLAND AFFORDABLE HOUSING GROUP LLC	6840 MACARTHUR BLVD	OAKLAND, CA 94605-2581	LEWIS. FREDERICK	12/31/2024	531110		00181229
PAYLESS FASHION	2133 MACARTHUR BLVD	OAKLAND, CA 94602-2228	Kazemi, Farzane	12/31/2024	448140	Family Clothing Stores	00157161
PEREZ DEMETRIO & LETICIA	2468 65TH AVE	OAKLAND, CA 94605-1907	Perez. Demetrio	12/31/2024	531110	Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings	00045841
RURAL RENEWAL	421 40TH ST	OAKLAND, CA 94609-2508	WALLER, ALISHAA A	12/31/2024	453998	All Other Miscellaneous Store Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)	00242796
SCHMIDT CHRISTIAN & KOCH KIRSTEN	6315 BAKER ST	OAKLAND, CA 94608-1351	SCHMIDT, CHRISTIAN	12/31/2024	531110	Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings	00242730
TELFORD ELECTRIC	3014 MORCOM AVE	OAKLAND, CA 94619-3317	TELFORD, ANDREW	12/31/2024	238210	Electrical Contractors And Other Wiring Installation Contractors	00174109
THE HONEST CROW	6465 SAN PABLO AVE UNIT 202	OAKLAND, CA 94619-3317	LOPEZ-NICHOLS, KATYA M	12/31/2024	541990	All Other Professional, Scientific, And Technical Services	00197769
TIME WARNER CABLE BUSINESS, LLC	12405 POWERSCOURT DR	SAINT LOUIS. MO 63131-3673	CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS OPERATING, LLC	12/31/2024	517919	All Other Telecommunications	00237007
TIME WARNER CABLE BUSINESS, LLC TIME WARNER CABLE INFO SERVICES (CA) LLC	12405 POWERSCOURT DR	SAINT LOUIS, MO 63131-3673 SAINT LOUIS. MO 63131-3673	HARRIS, ANDY	12/31/2023	517919	All Other Telecommunications All Other Telecommunications	00231308
UDEAFOR ELIZABETH	9890 BURR ST	OAKLAND, CA 94605-4802	UDEAFOR, ELIZABETH	12/31/2024	531110	Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings	00204056
UDEAFOR ELIZABETH	9821 E ST	OAKLAND, CA 94603-2338	UDEAFOR, ELIZABETH	12/31/2024	531110	Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings	00217166
WILLIE & PATRICIA COUTHER	6239 HARMON AVE	OAKLAND, CA 94621-3849	Couther, Willie	12/31/2024	531110	Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings	00052366
WILLIE & PATRICIA COUTHER	1743 62ND AVE	OAKLAND, CA 94621-4109	Couther, Willie	12/31/2024	531110	Lessors Of Residential Buildings And Dwellings	00085857